
2024 SUMMER TERM DATES FOR YOUR DIARY 
 

DATE TIME DETAILS 

Monday 6th May ALL DAY 
BANK HOLIDAY 

School closed 

Friday 10th May ALL DAY 
CLASS PHOTOGRAPHS 

 

Monday 13th May –  

Friday 17th May 
ALL DAY 

KS2 SATS WEEK (Y6) 

 

Monday 27th May –  

Friday 31st May 
 

SUMMER HALF TERM 

 

Monday 10th June –  

Friday 21st June 

 

 

 

SCHOOL ASSESSMENT FORTNIGHT 

Yr1 Phonics, Yrs 2-5 End of Year tests 

 

 

Tuesday 25th June 
 

 

Wednesday 26th June 
 

 

Thursday 27th June 

 

 

AM 

PM 

 

AM 

ALL DAY 

 

AM 

PM 

SPORTS WEEK 

 

Yr2 & Yr3 (Chinbrook Meadows) 

Yrs 4, 5 & 6 (Chinbrook Meadows) 

 

Nursery (Chinbrook Meadows) 

Marathon 

 

Rec & Yr1 (Chinbrook Meadows) 

KS2 Running Races (Chinbrook 

Meadows) 

 

Friday 5th July 3:30-6:00pm 
INTERNATIONAL SUMMER FAIR 

 

Thursday 11th July 6.30pm 
YEAR 6 PRODUCTION 

 

Thursday 18th July PM 
MEET THE TEACHER AFTERNOON 

Pupils meet their new teacher. 

Friday 19th July  
END OF YEAR REPORTS 

 

Monday 22nd July 6.30pm 
Y6 LEAVERS’ EVENING 

 

Monday 22nd July 
PM 

 

CLASS PARTIES 

 

Tuesday 23rd July 3.15pm 

LAST DAY OF SUMMER TERM 

School closes at the normal time – 

3:15pm 

Wednesday 4th September  8.50am 
FIRST DAY OF AUTUMN TERM 

Children return to school 
 

Class Teachers will be arranging and contacting parents independently regarding school trips,  

including a variety of additional events for Year 6. 

 


